

AXA TP



Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER NO: 18IP1144

CUSTOMER NO.: CV022591

CUSTOMER NAME: YI HE FA ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD.

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS: 60 KAKI BUKIT PLACE #01-01 EUNOS TECHPARK
Singapore

VEH No.: SKK4086M

Order Date: 04/30/18

Reg Date: 07/09/13 KM: 84,464

VIN NO.: VVVWZZ16ZDM083061 ENGINE NO:

SA: Tang Shu Shi

MODEL: JETTA A6 1.4 TSI DSG 90KW TL MODEL NO.: 1622G5

No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
Labor						
1	B&P TOWING	B&P TOWING CHARGES	156	TU	1.25	195 ✓
2	B&P MECH	CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU, SENSOR, SOCKET	1	TU	280	280 ✓
3	B&P DIAG	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION- NETT	1	TU	480	480 ✓
4	EXT00037	Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services	1	UNIT	0	0 ✓
5	B&P MACP LABOUR	LABOUR	8	UNIT	840	6,720 5040 ✓
6	B&P MACP PAINT	SPRAY PAINT	5	UNIT	800	4,000 3200 ✓
7	B&P MACP LABOUR	R&R REAR LUGGAGE	1	UNIT	840	840 420 ✓
8	B&P MACP LABOUR	R&R TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	1	UNIT	840	840 420 ✓
9	B&P NUMBER PLATE	B&P NUMBER PLATE -NETT	1	ST	80	80 74 ✓
10	B&P SENSOR	SUPPLY & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	1	PCS	400	400 ✓
Item						
11	5C6827025A	RR BOOT LID	1	PCS	1,796.25	1,796.25 14 ✓
12	5C6827705A 5AP	WEATHER STRIP	1	PCS	252.81	252.81 ✓
13	5C6827301E	HINGE LH	1	PCS	94.92	94.92 X
14	5C6827302D	HINGE RH	1	PCS	94.92	94.92 X
15	5C6827505G	LOCK	1	PCS	193.80	193.80 ?
16	5C6827520	LOCK COVER	1	PCS	16.30	16.30 MIS ✓
17	5C6827507B	LATCH	1	PCS	51.46	51.46 ?
18	N 90766702	NUT REAR BOOT	2	PCS	1.66	3.32 ✓
19	8D0853419D	RR NUMBER PLATE PACKING	1	PCS	9.74	9.74 ✓
20	5C6853630E ULM	VW SIGN	1	PCS	93.67	93.67 ✓
21	1K9853687A 739	JETTA NAME PLATE	1	PCS	55.80	55.80 ✓
22	1K9853675B GQF	TSI NAME PLATE	1	PCS	52.53	52.53 ✓
23	5C6867605A 9B9	RR BOOT LID TRIM PANEL	1	PCS	279.93	279.93 ?
24	5C6807421 GRU	RR BUMPER	1	PCS	1,061.34	1,061.34 1061 ✓
25	5C6807433	SPOILER	1	PCS	511.00	511.00 ✓
26	5C6807305	REINFORCEMENT	1	PCS	514.20	514.20 ?
27	5C6807863	RR CTR BRACKET	1	PCS	77.46	77.46 CR ✓
28	5C6807393A	TAILLIGHT LOWER BRACKET LH	1	PCS	83.43	83.43 ?



Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER NO: 18IP1144

CUSTOMER NO.: CV022591

CUSTOMER NAME: YI HE FA ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD.

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS: 60 KAKI BUKIT PLACE #01-01 EUNOS TECHPARK
Singapore

VEH No.: SKK4086M

Order Date: 04/30/18

Reg Date: 07/09/13 KM: 84,464

VIN NO.: WVVZZZ16ZDM083061 ENGINE NO:

SA: Tang Shu Shi

MODEL: JETTA A6 1.4 TSI DSG 90KW TL MODEL NO.: 1622G5

No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
29	5C6807394A TAILLIGHT LOWER BRACKET RH	1	PCS	60.84		60.84 ?
30	5C6807393B BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH	1	PCS	115.65		115.65 ?
31	5C6807394B BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH	1	PCS	104.08		104.08 ?
32	5C6945095E TAILLIGHT OUTER LH	1	PCS	498.60		498.60 sel
33	5C6945096E TAILLIGHT OUTER RH	1	PCS	498.60		498.60 sel
34	5C6945093 TAILLIGHT INNER LH	1	PCS	310.51		310.51 ?
35	5C6945094A TAILLIGHT INNER RH	1	PCS	310.51		310.51 ?
36	N 10621301 NUT	8	PCS	1.43		11.44 ne
37	5C6813301 END PANEL	1	PCS	1,282.33		1,282.33 pt
38	D 007600A1 INOXSPRAY	1	PCS	52.29		52.29 ne
39	D 180003M2 2KADHESIV	1	PCS	220.16		220.16 ne
40	D 476KD1M2 SEALANT	1	PCS	59.53		59.53 ne
41	5C6863459A 9B9 END PANEL TRIM COVER	1	PCS	77.89		77.89 DE

Remarks : AXA DIRECT SETTLEMENT

DOA: 28/04/2019

TP VEHICLE: SKR2377A

SURVEY BY:



Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER NO: 18IP1144
CUSTOMER NO.: CV022591
CUSTOMER NAME: YI HE FA ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD.
TELEPHONE NO.:
ADDRESS: 60 KAKI BUKIT PLACE #01-01 EUNOS TECHPARK
Singapore

VEH No.: SKK4086M

Order Date: 04/30/18
Reg Date: 07/09/13 KM: 84,464
VIN NO.: WVVZZZ16ZDM083061 ENGINE NO:
MODEL: JETTA A6 1.4 TSI DSG 90KW TL MODEL NO.: 1622G5

SA: Tang Shu Shi

No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
-----	-------------	-----	-----	------------	--------	--------

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

Resur
Hp 900/10068
11-12 days
02/05/18 @ 1450
Resur by part

TOTAL	22,680.31
GST AMOUNT	1,587.62
TOTAL AMOUNT	24,267.93



On Behalf of "COMPANY"

Authorized Signature

Certified Goods/Service received:

Customer

NOTE: THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL RECEIPT